SSGA Honorary Life Membership Recipients

Marlene and Kevin Hursh = Saskatoon

Wes Woods
Mitchell Japp
Brenda Trask
Tanya Staffen
Ron Weik

Mike Scheffel
Elwin Hermanson
Lonnie Kelly
Dennis Jeannot
Graham Scoles
Dave Akister
John Tatarynovich
Jim Horn

Jim McCullagh
Miriam Fernandez
Eric Johnson
Grant Hale

Dave Benallack
John Clarke
Bruce Carriere
Dorothy Murrell
Geoff Hughes
Robin Morrall
Pierre Hucl

Larry McGown

Saskatoon
Lumsden
Ottawa
Saskatoon
Regina
Ottawa
Winnipeg
Yorkton
Regina
Saskatoon
Yorkton
Melfort
Warman
Ottawa
Swift Current
Battleford
Kisbey
Saskatoon
Swift Current
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2004

Art Squires

Glenn R. Boughton
Rick Holm

Shannon McArton
W. K. (Bill) Robertson
Mike McAvoy

Fred Townley-Smith
David Gehl

John Buchan
Gordon Rowland
Brian Fedak

Ken Stoner

A. E. Slinkard

Ken Panchuk

Orrin M. Clayton
Ron M. DePauw
Jerry Roddy

Bryan L. Harvey
Robert Mayell
Gordon Nesdoly
Stan G. Campbell
Brian Rossnagel
Robert Tinline
Bernard Bosgoed
Stewart M. Saunders

Winnipeg
Regina
Saskatoon
Dilke
Ottawa
Regina
Winnipeg
Indian Head
Regina
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Nipawin
Saskatoon
Regina
Ottawa
Swift Current
Vernon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Indian Head
Saskatoon

2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1994
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990



